Team Name
Frizzles
Fast & Fiery
Greek Skaters
Fox in Socks
Bobsled Bombshells

The Southside Streakers

The Clean Machines
Blades of Glory
Blades of Steel

The Rings of Fire
Skedaddling skaters
The Figure Skiers
Hockey Heroes
Foggy Goggles
Furious George
The Fast Fairies
Great Britain Bunnies
Go Canada Go

Skier #1
Meya Musseau
Nyssa Thomas
Robyn Thomas
Megan Brooke
Natalia Morrone
Amber Stuckey

Krista Royle
Sharon Woods
Evan Smith
Breena Wolgram
Halle Simpson
Luca Berrucshi
Megan Norrie
Ember Smith
Sela Mcmechan
Phoebe Werner
Edith Garratt
Aislin buchanan

Time (Skier #1)
0:14:46
:14:18
:13: 21
:14:34
:16:11
:16:58
:19:03
:18:48
:17:21
:19:18
:21:54
:24:16
122:54
:19:27
:25:09
:47:42
:44:15
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Skier #2
Ruby Serrouya
Maeve Macleod

Natalie MacLeod
Kim Johnston
Isobel Wilson

Aimee Schalles

Maja Jacob
Jennifer Wild
Lia Morrow
Lutza Berkenbosch
Cedar Cameron-Harding
Abby Maloney

Livia McMechan
Mataya Willms

Mikayla Macintosh
Ayse Brennan
Arleigh Garratt

Carolyn Buchanan

Time (Skier #2)
0:13:02
:13:32
:14:33
:13:32
:14:21
:14:51
:13:24
:15:03
:16:42
:15:36
:14:13
:15:57
:19:44
126:42
:21:56
:42:18
:45:45
:00:00
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Combined Age

16
17
13

14

Bib
103
109
119
115
116
110
111
112
105
102
104
114
108
106
107
113
118
117

Total Time
0:
:27:
:27:
:28:
:30:
131
132
:33:
:34:
:34:
:36:
:40:
142
:46:
:47:
:30:
:30:

_ =2 0O OO © O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O OO OSO&O

27:

DNS

48
50
54
06
32

149

27
51
03
54
o7
13
38
09
05
00
00

Category
1
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Age Division
1
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